Econometrics as a
Con Art

Exposing the Limitations and Abuses of
Econometrics

Imad A.h\/loosa

Professor of Finance, Royal Melbourne Institute of
Technology (RMIT ), Australia

EE| Edward Elgar

PUBLISHING

Cheltenham, UK « Northampton, MA, USA



Contents

Preface

1
2
3
4
5
6

The nature and evolution of econometrics
Components, functions and related disciplines
Econometrics as a science

The laws of economics and science

Econometric analysis: loopholes and shortcomings

Criticism of econometrics: Keynes, Leamer, Lucas and
the Austrians

7 Stir-fry regressions as a con job
8 Cointegration analysis: principles and fallacies
9 Cointegration analysis: applications and illustrations
10 Sensitivity and insensitivity of empirical results
11 The forecasting fiasco
12 Concluding thoughts
References

Index

Vil

31
46
64
88

106
122
140
162
192
207
234

243
283



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


