## Econometrics as a Con Art

Exposing the Limitations and Abuses of Econometrics

Imad A. Moosa

Professor of Finance, Royal Melbourne Institute of Technology (RMIT), Australia



Cheltenham, UK • Northampton, MA, USA

## Contents

Preface		vii
1	The nature and evolution of econometrics	1
2	Components, functions and related disciplines	31
3	Econometrics as a science	46
4	The laws of economics and science	64
5	Econometric analysis: loopholes and shortcomings	88
6	Criticism of econometrics: Keynes, Leamer, Lucas and the Austrians	106
7	Stir-fry regressions as a con job	122
8	Cointegration analysis: principles and fallacies	140
9	Cointegration analysis: applications and illustrations	162
10	Sensitivity and insensitivity of empirical results	192
11	The forecasting fiasco	207
12	Concluding thoughts	234
References Index		243 283